314 Runda
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
02-04.07.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 2 D4 1400, 2000, DN4, DN6 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 41 WALKOWIAK B. - BMW ES0 e time 2 1:49.669 11:17:21.926 4 1:51.188 11:21:14.815
1 1:55.095 11:15:32.657 3 1:48.527 11:19:10.453 5 1:51.085 11:23:05.900
2 1.48.749 11:17:21.406 4 1:49.411 11:20:59.864 6 1:50.160 11:24:56.060
3 1.46.189 11:19:07.595 5 1:49.258 11:22:49.122 7 1:49.705 11:26:45.765
4 1:44.919 11:20:52.514 6 1:49.206 11:24:38.328 8 1:49.643 11:28:35.408
5 1.45.279 11:22:37.793 7 1:49.201 11:26:27.529 9 1:51.425 11:30:26.833
6 1:45.404 11:24:23.197 8 1:49.426 11:28:16.955 10 1:51.255 11:32:18.088
7 1:45.989 11:26:09.186 9 1:50.212 11:30:07.167 11 1:51.694 11:34:09.782
3 1.46.555 11:27:55.741 10 1:51.129 11:31:58.296 12 1:52.134 11:36:01.916
9 1:45.779 11:29:41.520 11 1:49.276 11:33:47.572 13 1:49.988 11:37:51.904
10 1:46.009 11:31:27.529 12 1:50.080 11:35:37.652 14 1:50.270 11:39:42.174
11 1:46.529 11:33:14.058 13 1:50.074 11:37:27.726 15 1:49.971 11:41:32.145
12 1:46.045 11:35:00.103 14 1:52.054 11:39:19.780
13 1:46.109 11:36:46.212 15 1:49.723 1141:09503  Po.6-#42 SAKOWSKAK. - Honda Civic , 1.35'777
14 1:45.854 11:38:32.066 ! 1:58.427 11:15:36.969
5 1.48.063 114020129 PO 4-#74 PETUKAUSKAS T. - Honda Civic , 1 1 409 2 1:51.843 11:17:28.812
1 1:54.210 11:15:33.055 3 1:51.001 11:19:19.813
Po. 2 - # 24 SKIRMANTAS J. - Honda Civic N ng:(;g(sit 2 1:49.360 11:17:22.415 4 1:50.621 11:21:10.434
1 1:53.429 11:15:30.481 3 1:48.323 11:19:10.738 5 1:50.900 11:23:01.334
2 1.48.910 11:17:19.391 4 1:48.896 11:20:59.634 6 1:50.829 11:24:52.163
3 1:49.920 11:19:09.311 5 1:49.909 11:22:49.543 7 1:50.595 11:26:42.758
4 1.48.788 11:20:58.099 6 2:01.287 11:24:50.830 8 1:51.283 11:28:34.041
5 1:48.605 11:22:46.704 7 1:54.603 11:26:45.433 9 1:50.386 11:30:24.427
6 1:48.477 11:24:35.181 8 1:49.344 11:28:34.777 10 1:53.140 11:32:17.567
7 1:48.968 11:26:24.149 9 1:51.550 11:30:26.327 11 1:51.847 11:34:09.414
3 1:48.718 11:28:12.867 10 1:51.316 11:32:17.643 12 1:51.733 11:36:01.147
9 1:50.471 11:30:03.338 11 1:49.931 11:34:07.574 13 1:50.533 11:37:51.680
10 1:50.565 11:31:53.903 12 1:51.236 11:35:58.810 14 1:52.404 11:39:44.084
1 1:49.210 11:33:43.113 13 1:51.467 11:37:50.277 15 1:51.822 11:41:35.906
12 1:49.510 11:35:32.623 14 1:51.691 11:39:41.968
13 1:50.012 11:37:22.635 15 1:49.660 11:41:31.628
14 1:51.349 11:39:13.984
. N Diff. First
15 1:51.241 11:41:05.225 PO 5-# 11 ZAGORSKIF. - Renault Clio +1:12.016
1 1:59.930 11:15:38.007
Po. 3 - # 69 TERLIKOWSKA K. - Honda Civic , 0 30y 2 1:53.401 11:17:31.408
1 1:53.962 11:15:32.257 3 1:52.219 11:19:23.627

Fastest lap: 1:44.919
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314 Runda
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
02-04.07.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 2 D4 1400, 2000, DN4, DN6 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 10 KEBLYS A. - Honda Civic . 1;?;;;? 2 1:54.058 11:17:33.313 4 1:52.618 11:21:20.566
1 1:58.043 11:15:37.150 3 1:53.329 11:19:26.642 5 1:53.803 11:23:14.369
2 1:52.656 11:17:29.806 4 1:52.836 11:21:19.478 6 1:56.448 11:25:10.817
3 1:52.453 11:19:22.259 5 1:53.651 11:23:13.129 7 1:52.944 11:27:03.761
4 1:52.095 11:21:14.354 6 1:52.530 11:25:05.659 8 1:52.644 11:28:56.405
5 1:53.269 11:23:07.623 7 1:53.500 11:26:59.159 9 1:51.825 11:30:48.230
6 1:51.910 11:24:59.533 8 1:53.476 11:28:52.635 10 1:52.639 11:32:40.869
7 1:51.901 11:26:51.434 9 1:53.058 11:30:45.693 11 1:52.128 11:34:32.997
P 1:51.753 11:28:43.187 10 1:53.349 11:32:39.042 12 1:54.021 11:36:27.018
9 1:52.616 11:30:35.803 11 1:52.417 11:34:31.459 13 1:52.719 11:38:19.737
10 1:52.411 11:32:28.214 12 1:53.105 11:36:24.564 14 1:53.279 11:40:13.016
11 1:52.346 11:34:20.560 13 1:53.336 11:38:17.900 15 2:04.375 11:42:17.391
12 1:52.913 11:36:13.473 14 1:54.334 11:40:12.234
13 1:53.456 11:38:06.929 15 1:55.549 11:42:07.783  Po.12 - #312 MERY . - BMW E36 t1ia
14 1:55.167 11:40:02.096 ! 1:58.308 11:15:38.264
15 155928 114158024  PO- 10 - #55 BYSKINIEWICZ L. - Mazda MX-5 , 1 07 00 2 1:55.040 11:17:33.304
1 1:57.546 11:15:37.491 3 1:53.465 11:19:26.769
Po. 8 - # 75 RATAJCZAK K. - Mazda MX-5 N 1:2?:5 2 1:54.164 11:17:31.655 4 1:53.013 11:21:19.782
1 1:57.387 11:15:36.611 3 1:52.883 11:19:24.538 5 1:54.321 11:23:14.103
2 1:52.899 11:17:29.510 4 1:52.387 11:21:16.925 6 1:53.299 11:25:07.402
3 1:53.870 11:19:23.380 5 1:52.081 11:23:09.006 7 1:54.004 11:27:01.406
4 1:52.958 11:21:16.338 6 1:51.971 11:25:00.977 8 1:53.003 11:28:54.409
5 1:52.055 11:23:08.393 7 1:53.412 11:26:54.389 9 1:52.840 11:30:47.249
6 1:52.262 11:25:00.655 8 1:52.872 11:28:47.261 10 1:52.809 11:32:40.058
7 1:53.377 11:26:54.032 9 1:53.745 11:30:41.006 11 1:52.029 11:34:32.087
8 1:52.901 11:28:46.933 10 1:54.124 11:32:35.130 12 1:57.858 11:36:29.945
9 1:53.588 11:30:40.521 11 1:53.179 11:34:28.309 13 1:58.127 11:38:28.072
10 1:53.699 11:32:34.220 12 1:53.310 11:36:21.619 14 2:00.106 11:40:28.178
11 1:52.823 11:34:27.043 13 1:52.862 11:38:14.481
12 1:53.692 11:36:20.735 14 2:03.271 11:40:17.752
13 1:53.384 11:38:14.119 15 1:54.637 11:42:12.389
14 1:53.860 11:40:07.979
. - Diff. First
15 1:53.584 11:42:01.563  PO-11-#44 BULINSKIM. - Honda Civic  , 4.57 267
1 1:59.231 11:15:40.390
Po. 9 - # 35 FEDDER M. - Mazda MX-5 ‘L eoa 2 1:53.563 11:17:33.953
1 1.59.713 11:15:39.255 3 1:53.995 11:19:27.948

Fastest lap: 1:44.919
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314 Runda
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
02-04.07.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 2 D4 1400, 2000, DN4, DN6 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 25 SIADKOWSKI K. - Mazda MX-5 E'flf g: 4 1:57.191 11:21:37.559 8 2:00.358 11:29:57.847
1 1:59.657 11:15:41.214 5 1:56.006 11:23:33.565 9 2:02.418 11:32:00.265
2 1:53.763 11:17:34.977 6 1:57.652 11:25:31.217 10 2:00.510 11:34:00.775
3 1:53.416 11:19:28.393 7 1:56.830 11:27:28.047 11 2:02.258 11:36:03.033
n 1:54.299 11:21:22.692 8 1:56.875 11:29:24.922 12 2:01.008 11:38:04.041
5 1:54.020 11:23:16.712 9 1:57.524 11:31:22.446 13 2:02.354 11:40:06.395
6 1:55.773 11:25:12.485 10 2:00.187 11:33:22.633 14 2:03.865 11:42:10.260
7 1:54.986 11:27:07.471 1 1:59.836 11:35:22.469
. 154755 112902226 1 1:59.391 11:37:21860  Po. 18- # 62 JURECKI J. - Toyota Celica GTTF )|
9 1:55.668 11:30:57.894 13 2:03.314 11:39:25.174 1 2:05.454 11:15:47.653
10 154992 113252 888 ” 2:02.771 11:41:27.945 2 2:01.376 11:17:49.029
11 1:55.305 11:34:48.193 3 2:02.695 11:19:51.724
1 1.56.166 11:36:44.350 PO.16-# 61 CZARNIK D. - Toyota Celica GT1 41 o9 4 2:04.236 11:21:55.960
3 157028 11:38:41.387 1 2:04.784 11:15:48.703 5 2:01.987 11:23:57.947
14 158503 11.40:39.890 2 2:01.667 11:17:50.370 6 2:02.324 11:26:00.271
3 2:01.850 11:19:52.220 7 2:02.808 11:28:03.079
Po. 14 - # 45 GRZYBOWSKI G. - Mazda MX-5 E'flf g;t 4 2:02.079 11:21:54.299 8 2:02.371 11:30:05.450
1 1:57.729 11:15:38.789 5 2:00.288 11:23:54.587 9 2:02.744 11:32:08.194
5 1:53.325 11:17:32.114 6 2:01.116 11:25:55.703 10 2:03.101 11:34:11.295
3 1:54.139 11:19:26.253 7 2:00.856 11:27:56.559 11 2:03.422 11:36:14.717
1 1:52.961 11:21:19 214 8 2:00.760 11:29:57.319 12 2:04.375 11:38:19.092
5 1:54.666 11:23:13.880 9 2:01.993 11:31:59.312 13 2:04.464 11:40:23.556
6 2:10.122 11:25:24.002 10 2:00.927 11:34:00.239
- 1:56.543 11:27:20.545 11 2:02.367 11:36:02.606
3 1:56.248 11:29:16.793 12 2:00.959 11:38:03.565
9 1:56.065 11:31:12.858 13 2:02.624 11:40:06.189
10 1:55.761 11:33:08.619 14 2:01.184 11:42:07.373
11 1:59.014 11:35:07.633
. Diff. First
12 1:56.487 11:37:04.120  Po.17 - # 65 OSEK K. - Toyota Celica GT TRC +1Lap
13 1:58.932 11:39:03.052 ! 2:04.586 11:15:48.486
14 2:04.537 11:41:07.589 2 2:02.243 11:17:50.729
3 2:01.489 11:19:52.218
Po. 15 - # 15 SIADKOWSKI M. - Mazda MX-5 1+ 4 2:02.532 11:21:54.750
1 2:04.513 11:15:46.855 5 2:00.738 11:23:55.488
2 1:57.021 11:17:43.876 6 2:00.791 11:25:56.279
3 1:56.492 11:19:40.368 7 2:01.210 11:27:57.489

Fastest lap: 1:44.919
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3i4 Runda
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
02-04.07.2021

TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 2 D4 1400, 2000, DN4, DN6 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.19-# 66 JULIA . - Toyota Celica GTTRC 'y (o1 ’ 2:04.500 11:28:10.572
1 2:07.276 11:15:50.112 8 2:04.423 11:30:14.995
2 2:03.092 11:17:53.204 9 2:04.758 11:32:19.753
3 2:02.523 11:19:55.727 10 2:06.407 11:34:26.160
4 2:02.092 11:21:57.819
5 2:04.231 11:24:02.050
6 2:03.574 11:26:05.624
7 2:02.581 11:28:08.205
8 2:04.066 11:30:12.271
9 2:02.636 11:32:14.907
10 2:04.368 11:34:19.275
11 2:05.357 11:36:24.632
12 2:04.470 11:38:29.102
13 2:04.737 11:40:33.839
Po. 20 - # 43 LESNIK M. - BMW 318 o Frst
+3 Laps
1 1:59.159 11:15:42.034
2 1:55.009 11:17:37.043
3 1:55.416 11:19:32.459
4 1:54.902 11:21:27.361
5 1:55.085 11:23:22.446
6 1:56.254 11:25:18.700
7 1:55.703 11:27:14.403
8 1:55.037 11:29:09.440
9 1:54.589 11:31:04.029
10 1:54.463 11:32:58.492
11 1:55.149 11:34:53.641
12 1:55.561 11:36:49.202
Po. 21 - # 63 PLUCIENNIK R. - Toyota Celica ¢ +D;ffL;i';sSt
1 2:05.287 11:15:48.325
2 2:03.622 11:17:51.947
3 2:02.654 11:19:54.601
4 2:02.731 11:21:57.332
5 2:04.458 11:24:01.790
6 2:04.282 11:26:06.072
Fastest lap: 1:44.919
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